HPE OfficeConnect OC20 802.11ac Series Access Points
Models
HPE OfficeConnect OC20 2x2 Dual Radio 802.11ac (US) Access Point JZ073A
HPE OfficeConnect OC20 2x2 Dual Radio 802.11ac (RW) Access Point JZ074A
Key features
Fast, reliable 2x2 802.11ac wireless connectivity designed for small business
OfficeConnect Mobile app for easy and quick set up of employee and guest Wi-Fi network
Create a network of up to eight access points, manage and monitor from mobile app, on the go

Overview
DA - 15972   Worldwide QuickSpecs — Version 1 — 7.3.2017 Page  2
Ordering Information
Description Part number
OfficeConnect OC20 Series Access point
HPE OfficeConnect OC20 2x2 Dual Radio 802.11ac (US) Access Point JZ073A
HPE OfficeConnect OC20 2x2 Dual Radio 802.11ac (RW) Access Point JZ074A
Mounting Accessories
AP-220-MNT-C2 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Interlude and Silhouette Mt Kit JW045A
AP-MNT-CM1 Industrial Grade Indoor Access Point Metal Suspended Ceiling Rail
Mount Kit
JX961A
AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit JW046A
AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling White AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit JW047A
AP-200-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure Small AP Flat Surface Mount Kit JY705A
Power Adaptor
AP-AC-12V30B 12V/30W AC/DC Desktop Style 2.1/5.5/9.5mm Circular 90 Deg Plug
DoE Level VI Adapter
JX990A